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Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 40 countries

Audi A6

VIN WAUL2AF27LN089589 Gasoline 2020

Generated on 06/09/2025
Scan for full report

Purpose Looks good Mileage Looks good Legal status Looks good

Title check Looks good Damage Needs attention

We found 43 photos of this vehicle. Scan report QR code to see all.

carVertical Insight

Recorded photos show that this vehicle has sustained visible damage in the past.

Photos

07/2021

08/2023

+23 photos
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No issues found

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Here's what we checked:

Purpose
Was the vehicle used as a taxi, rental, or other service vehicle? Note: such vehicles may be in worse condition than usual!

Taxi No record found No evidence of being used as a taxi

Transport No record found No evidence of being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found No evidence of being used as a rental vehicle

Police No record found No evidence of being used by police

Demo No record found No evidence of being used as a demo vehicle

Driving school vehicle No record found No evidence of being used as a driving school vehicle

No issues found

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Note

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in 11 countries: 5

Here's what we checked:

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

Czechia Slovenia Romania Slovakia Italy Hungary Canada United States Denmark Lithuania

Sweden

Theft
Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?

Currently wanted as stolen No record found

Stolen in the past No record found No past theft records found for this vehicle.

Note

Last known mileage: 38,531 km

Average mileage for similar models: 111,925 km

Mileage
Are there signs of mileage rollbacks or discrepancies?

VIN: WAUL2AF27LN089589 Generated on 06/09/2025 Expires on 07/09/2025

This PDF report includes only the most essential highlights of the vehicleʼs history. For the most detailed and up-to-date data, always refer to the digital carVertical report available on our website.

While we take great care to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the data at the time of generation, please note that we cannot guarantee that this PDF file has not been modified or altered after it
was created.

5 mileage records found

Your mileage Typical mileage for this model

Odometer records

01/2020 12 km

10/2020 1,380 km

07/2021 23,035 km

08/2023 28,911 km

12/2024 38,531 km

2020 2020 2021 2023 2024

No issues found

No records about the legal status of this vehicle were found

Legal

Legal status
Has the vehicle passed technical inspection? Was it marked as scrapped?

Technical inspection MOT No record found No technical inspection records found
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Scrap No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

No issues found

Title brands

Odometer brands

Title check
Is the vehicle marked with the branded title “Junk,ˮ  “Salvage,ˮ  “Flood,ˮ  or others? Note: these are official title brand terms

recognized by US state agencies

Junk No record found

Fire No record found

Flood No record found

Salvage No record found

Hail No record found

Lemon No record found

58 Title brands were checked

Actual No record found

Not Actual No record found

Exceeds Mechanical Limits No record found

Maybe Altered No record found

Tampering No record found

Exempt Odometer Disclosure No record found

11 Odometer brands were checked
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The certificate of title (also known as a “car titleˮ) is a legal document that establishes ownership of a

vehicle in the United States. Vehicle titles are “brandedˮ to note certain events in a vehicleʼs history,

such as various types of damage, mileage rollbacks, warranty events, and more.

Junk, Salvage or Insurance

Record found

Entity Details Export

Explanatory Note:

If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN

to NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The

information in the DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes what has happened to the VIN (i.e.,

vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business.

NATIONWIDE MUTUAL

INSURANCE COMPANY

Insurance

Date: 06/18/2021

VIN WAUL2AF27LN089589

No

COPART INC. Junk and Salvage / Vehicle state: Sold

Date: 06/21/2021

VIN WAUL2AF27LN089589

Yes

COPART INC. Junk and Salvage / Vehicle state: To be

determined

Date: 06/21/2021

VIN WAUL2AF27LN089589

No

Beware

We found 2 records for this vehicle

Note

Mild damages normally wonʼt impact a vehicleʼs safety or leave structural issues

Damage records

Damage
This section helps you understand whether the vehicle was damaged or inspected for damage, along with recorded cost estimates

(if available).
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Disclaimer: Most damage entries are related to traffic accidents, but not exclusively. Some entries may end

up on the report for different reasons, such as damage assessments, auctions, vehicle inspections, repairs

and other similar events, actions or circumstances. Entries like these may indicate, for example, that the

vehicle was inspected and assessed at an authorised service centre, or that repairs, warranty service,

diagnostics, vehicle inspection or other similar services were performed. These vehicle inspections or

assessments may be done due to damage caused during a traffic accident, but also for other reasons, such

as legal requirements and/or processes, information published by the manufacturer, warranty or non-

warranty repairs, correction of poorly performed repairs, or damage not related to traffic accidents (e.g.

theft, mechanical damage, etc.). It is important to note that such entries do not necessarily indicate the

consequences of a traffic accident – they may also be related to the use, maintenance or operation of the

vehicle in accordance with the requirements and circumstances set by the manufacturer or third parties.

Damage Glossary

Damage

We grouped these damage records together in this PDF report – they appear to describe the same event, as they share consistently similar

dates, locations, and details.

To view all available details and ensure you're seeing the most detailed and up-to-date information, please refer to the digital report on our

website.
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1 similar record

Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

Unknown

Possible Cause

Unknown

06/2021 United States
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Damaged parts unclassified

AI Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

Unknown

AI-based analysis of the

photos suggests the

vehicle may have been

damaged

07/2021
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Damage refers to any physical harm or loss sustained by a vehicle, such as scratches, dents, or broken parts. It can result from accidents, weather, theft, or

other incidents and may affect the carʼs appearance or performance.

Estimated Repair Cost

Once an incident related to a vehicle is assessed, damage data providers calculate the repair cost and present it in the currency of the country where the

damage was evaluated. Therefore, this may not align with your expectations. The reasons for this may include:

The country or state where damage to the vehicle was assessed may have higher/lower servicing costs compared to your country (spare part prices and

labor prices differ between countries)

The cost is calculated for repairs at an official service station (which is typically on the expensive end)

Beware

This vehicle's location was recorded in the area of a tropical cyclone

carVertical Insight

Strong winds and heavy rain can leave hidden damage. Itʼs worth checking for wind damage, broken glass, and water

exposure.

Records show this vehicle was in a natural disaster area and it was sold shortly after. Consider if the sale was related

to the event.

Recorded data suggests the vehicle may have been in the area of a natural disaster around the time it

occurred. We cannot confirm that the vehicle was physically in this location or affected by the event.

Natural disasters
Has the vehicle's location been recorded in the area of a natural disaster?

Tropical cyclone

Official natural disaster impact score:

2 Medium

Advice for possible damage

Check for water damage

07/2021 United States

Note

Last known selling price: €46,300

Average market price for such vehicle: €31,101

Be cautious of hidden issues if the vehicle was on sale for significantly less than the current price!

Audi A6 2020 market value today

Market value
How much was the vehicle sold for in the past? What is the price of vehicles of this year and model on average?
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Market value is determined by examining the price of a particular car model (manufactured in the same

year) in the country where the report was generated. We analyze data from the last 6 months.

Market price history

Price records

08/2023 €53,900

12/2024 €48,100

01/2025 €45,800

01/2025 €46,300

Highest price

€36,415

Average price

€31,101

Lowest price

€28,654

2023 2024 2025 2025

carVertical Insight

This vehicle has high emissions. That could mean higher emission taxes. Check local regulations to avoid surprises.

Emissions
How much CO2 emissions do vehicles of this model/year produce?
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CO₂ emissions

Emission CO₂ g/km

Up to 120

120 - 140

140 - 155

155 - 165

165 - 190

190 - 225

225 +

Note

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Audi

Model

A6

Description

A6

Body type

Sedan

Manufacture year

2020

Model year

2020

Powertrain displacement

3 L

Powertrain power

250 kW (335 hp)

Fuel type

Gasoline

Specs & equipment
What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?
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Your vehicle

CO₂

emissions

168 g/km

Class D

Transmission type

Automatic

Drive type

AWD

Color

Silver

Number of doors

4

Steering wheel placement

LHD

Number of cylinders

6

Equipment

As received from the manufacturer

0FA

STANDARD MANUFACTURING SEQUENCE

0JL

WEIGHT CATEGORY FRONT AXLE WEIGHT RANGE 11

0K4

HYBRID PROPULSION SYSTEM I-HEV

0LB

WITH SPECIAL PLATES/LABELS/ SAFETY

CERTIFICATES FOR USA

0M5

FUEL TANK

0N1

STANDARD REAR AXLE

0NB

NAMEPLATE SET IN BASIC STYLE

0P0

REAR EXHAUST TAILPIPE (STANDARD)

0RZ

WITHOUT IGNITION/STARTER SWITCH LOCKING

SYSTEM, WITHOUT STEERING LOCK

0SS

LABELS/PLATES IN ENGLISH AND FRENCH

0TD

FLOOR MATS IN FRONT AND REAR

0VM

INFORMATION KIT IN AMERICAN ENGLISH

0Y4

COLD AND TROPICAL CLIMATIC ZONES (US)

0YH

WEIGHT RANGE 8 INSTALLATION CONTROL ONLY, NO

REQUIREMENT FORECAST

1A2

FUEL SYSTEM FOR SI ENGINE WITH DIRECT

INJECTION (FSI)

1BE

SPORTS SUSPENSION/SHOCK ABSORPTION
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1D0

WITHOUT TRAILER HITCH

1EP

SPECIAL IDENTIFICATION PLATE (USA)

1G5

SPACE-SAVING SPARE WHEEL, SAME SIZE (SAME

ROLLING CIRCUMFERENCE) AS ORIGINALEQUIPMENT

TIRES

1KJ

DISK BRAKES IN REAR

1LP

DISK BRAKES IN FRONT

1P0

STANDARD SUSPENSION

1PA

STANDARD WHEEL BOLTS

1S1

TOOL KIT AND JACK

1SA

WITHOUT ADDITIONAL FRONT UNDERBODY GUARD

1T0

WITHOUT FIRST AID KIT AND WARNING TRIANGLE

1TN

VEHICLE CLASS DIFFERENTIATION-4K0/4KA-

1VH

INSTALLATION PARTS FOR SIX-CYLINDER ENGINE

1X1

FOUR WHEEL DRIVE

1XP

LEATHER-WRAPPED MULTIFUNCTION SPORTS

STEERING WHEEL

1Z6

INCREASE IN INITIAL STANDARD FUEL FILLING

2020

2020

20A

WITHOUT ELECTRIC MOTOR ( HYBRID )

2C7

SAFETY STEERING COLUMN WITH ELECTRIC AXIAL

AND INCLINATION ADJUSTMENT

2F0

WITHOUT LOCKING AND STARTING SYSTEMS

2H1

"DRIVE SELECT"

2K7

REINFORCED BUMPERS

2V5

FRESH AIR INTAKE SYSTEM WITH

COMBINATIONFILTER

2WA

WITHOUT ADDITIONAL TIRES

2Z7

TYPE SIGN AND COMPANY LOGO WITHOUT

DISPLACEMENT DATA

3B7

CHILD SEAT ANCHORAGE AS PER CANADIAN

REQUIREMENTS A. ISOFIX CHILD SEAT SYSTEM

3CA

WITHOUT PARTITION

3FB

SPOILER ROOF

3G0

WITHOUT CHILD SEAT ANCHOR FRONT (ISOFIX)

3GA

WITHOUT CARGO AREA

3HL

WITHOUT LEATHER PARTS SCOPE

3L4 3M3
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POWER SEAT ADJUSTMENT FOR BOTH FRONT SEATS,

DRIVER SEAT WITH MEMORY FEATURE

PASSENGER CAR DESIGN

3NT

REAR SEAT BENCH UNSPLIT, BACKREST SPLIT

FOLDING (THREE PIECES) WITH CENTER ARMREST

3S0

WITHOUT ROOF RAILS/ROOF LOAD RACK

3Y0

WITHOUT ROLL-UP SUNSHADE

4A2B2Y

4A2B2Y

4A3

SEAT HEATER FOR FRONT SEATS SEPARATELY

CONTROLLED

4D0

WITHOUT SEAT VENTILATION/MASSAGE SEAT

4E2

TAILGATE/TRUNK LID RELEASE FROM INSIDE

(ELECTRICALLY)

4F6

CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM "KEYLESS ENTRY"

WITHOUT SAFELOCK (NAR)

4GF

WINDSHIELD IN HEAT-INSULATING GLASS

4KC

SIDE AND REAR WINDOWS IN HEAT-

INSULATINGGLASS

4L7

BREAKAWAY INTERIOR REARVIEW MIRROR, AUTO-

DIMMING, WITH COMPASS

4UH

AIRBAG FOR DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER WITH

KNEE AIRBAG

4V0

WITHOUT FRONT PASSENGER SEAT CONTROL

4X3

SIDE AIRBAG IN FRONT, WITH CURTAIN AIRBAG

4ZB

BRIGHT MOLDINGS

50750

50750

5C1

BODY MEASURES FOR INCREASED SAFETY

REQUIREMENTS

5D8

CARRIER FREQUENCY 433.92 MHZ

5J0

WITHOUT REAR SPOILER

5K4

TRANSPORT PROTECTION COVER (SHAPE- ADAPTED

SYSTEM) WITH ADDITIONAL TRANSPORT

PROTECTION MEASURES

5L0

WITHOUT FRONT SPOILER

5RW

RIGHT EXTERIOR MIRROR: CONVEX (US) LARGE

VIEWING FIELD

5SG

LEFT EXTERIOR MIRROR: FLAT

5XF

SUN VISORS ON DRIVER AND FRONT

PASSENGERSIDE, EXTRACTABLE

5ZC

HEAD RESTRAINTS FOR FRONT SEATS (X-

ADJUSTMENT)

6A0

WITHOUT FIRE EXTINGUISHER
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6E2

CENTER ARMREST IN FRONT

6EA

WITHOUT ADDITIONAL SIDE BODY COVERS (STONE

GUARD)

6F0

WITHOUT DECORATIVE FILMS / EMBLEMS

6FA

COMPONENTS WITHOUT SPECIAL SURFACE

APPEARANCE

6I6

LANE KEEPING SYSTEM PLUS SEMI-AUTOMATIC

VEHICLE CONTROL IN A MEDICAL EMERGENCY AND

TRAFFIC JAM ASSIST

6K8

PRE SENSE CITY WITHOUT PRE CARE

6NQ

STANDARD MOLDED HEADLINER

6RB

DASHBOARD AND DOOR TRIM PANEL MULTI-PIECE,

SINGLE-COLOR, MULTI-COLORED

6SS

LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FLOOR COVERING

6V2

REAR TRIM PANEL

6W3

FRONT LICENSE PLATE CARRIER (SMALL, NAR)

6XL

EXTERIOR MIRRORS WITH MEMORY FEATURE, AUTO-

DIMMING, POWER-FOLDING/ADJUSTABLE/HEATED

6Y2

SPEED LIMITER

73A

WITHOUT CHARGING CABLE (INDUSTRIAL

CONNECTOR)

76A

WITHOUT MODE 3 CHARGING CABLE

7A0

WITHOUT CD CHANGER/CD PLAYER

7AL

ANTI-THEFT ALARM SYSTEM, INTERIOR MONITORING,

BACKUP HORN, AND TOWING PROTECTION

7CE

EMISSION STANDARD LEV 3/TIER 3 70

7E0

WITHOUT HEAT ACCUMULATOR/AUXILIARY HEATER

7F9

PLASTIC/LEATHER GEARSHIFT KNOB/HANDLE

7G0

WITHOUT PREPARATION FOR VTS (VEHICLE

TRACKING SYSTEM)

7HD

LEATHER VARIANT 3

7K6

INDIRECT TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM

7L8

START/STOP SYSTEM WITH REGENERATIVE BRAKING

7P7

POWER-ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR SUPPORT FOR

LEFTFRONT SEAT

7TL

DECORATIVE INSERTS

7UG

NAVIGATION SYSTEM - HIGH

7W3

WITH EXTENDED SAFETY SYSTEM (PROACTIVE

PASSENGER PROTECTION SYSTEM, BASIC AND REAR)
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7Y1

LANE CHANGE ASSIST

8G4

MATRIX BEAM

8IT

LED HEADLAMPS

8K4

SEPARATE DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS -- NAR --

8SP

LED TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY

8T4

ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL

8X1

HEADLAMP WASHER SYSTEM

8Y1

TWO-TONE HORN

8Z6

HOT COUNTRY

9G8

BELT-DRIVEN STARTER ALTERNATOR 48 V 110-250 A

9JA

NON-SMOKER'S PACKAGE

9M0

WITHOUT AUXILIARY HEATER/FUEL-FIRED PARKING

HEATER

9P7

VISUAL AND ACOUSTIC SEAT BELT REMINDER,

ELECTRIC CONTACT IN BUCKLE

9PA

STANDARD WIPER ARMS/BLADES

9R0

WITHOUT NIGHT VISION

9S9

.

9TA

WITHOUT ADDITIONAL WARNING LIGHTS

9VS

SOUND PACKAGE "BRANDED"

9WC

WITHOUT "MULTIMEDIA" IN VEHICLE

9X0

PARK DISTANCE CONTROL IN FRONT AND REAR WITH

ACTIVE SIDE PROTECTION

9ZE

COMFORT TELEPHONE SYSTEM

A00

NO SELF-COLLECTION

A51

AUDI AG

A9D

"AMBITION" EQUIPMENT

AQ0

STANDARD-PRODUCTION QUALITY

AV2

DRIVING ON THE RIGHT (NAR)

B0A

COMPONENT PARTS SET WITHOUT COUNTRY-

SPECIFIC BUILDING REGULATION

BU2

LEGAL REQUIREMENTS FOR USA 2 STATES WITH

CARB REQUIREMENT

C02

OPERATING PERMIT, ALTERATION

C1S

ALLOY WHEELS 8.5J X 20

DU6

6-CYLINDER SI ENGINE 3.0 L/250 KW TFSI BASE

ENGINE IS T9I

E0A

NO SPECIAL EDITION

VIN: WAUL2AF27LN089589 Generated on 06/09/2025 Expires on 07/09/2025

This PDF report includes only the most essential highlights of the vehicleʼs history. For the most detailed and up-to-date data, always refer to the digital carVertical report available on our website.

While we take great care to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the data at the time of generation, please note that we cannot guarantee that this PDF file has not been modified or altered after it
was created.

EA0

WITHOUT FOLLOW-ON WARRANTY

EL3

ONLINE SERVICE, WITHOUT OCU, WITH HEAD UNIT

CODING, WITHOUT ENGINE IMMOBILIZER

INTERCONNECTION

EP0

WITHOUT NOISE CANCELLATION

ER3

REGIONAL CODE " NAR " FOR RADIO

ES0

WITHOUT VEHICLE INLET

EV0

WITHOUT CHARGING CABLE

EW0

WITHOUT MAINTENANCE CONTRACT

F0A

NO SPECIAL PURPOSE VEHICLE, STANDARD

EQUIPMENT

FA0

CONTROL OF SERIES PRODUCTION

FK0

WITHOUT ADDITIONAL TANK FOR SCR

FM0

BASIC EQUIPMENT VARIANT

FQ0

PRODUCTION WHEELS

FT0

WITHOUT PARK ASSIST WITH REMOTE

CONTROL/GARAGE PARKING ASSIST

FU2

COUNTRY GROUP C

FZ1

N.N.N. TYPE 1

G1D

7-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION FOR FOUR-

WHEEL DRIVE

GA0

WITHOUT PRE-CONDITIONING

GB2

BOOSTER TYPE 2

GH4

REAR DIFFERENTIAL WITH UNCOUPLING FEATURE

GJ0

WITHOUT TRAFFIC JAM ASSIST/CO-PILOT IN HEAVY

TRAFFIC

GM0

WITHOUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE SOUND MEASURES

GP0

VEHICLES WITHOUT SPECIAL UPGRADE MEASURES

GS5

GS5

GZ0

MANUALLY OPERATED DOORS

I8T

RADIO HIGH PLUS (GEN2)

I97

ALL-SEASON TIRES 255/40 R20 101H XL

IT3

WITH CONNECT PACKAGE 3

IU1

WITH CONNECT PACKAGE 1

IV2

WITH CONNECT PLUS PACKAGE 2

IW3

EMERGENCY CALL SERVICE AND ROADSIDE

ASSISTANCE CALL

IX1 J2D
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SI ENGINE BATTERY 380 A (68 AH)

JX1

WITH FRONT CROSS TRAFFIC ASSIST

K8B

NOTCHBACK

KA6

WITH FRONT AND REAR VIEW CAMERA SYSTEM AND

TWO SIDE CAMERAS

KH5

CLIMATRONIC WITH CONTROLS IN THE REAR

KK3

REFRIGERANT R1234YF

KS0

WITHOUT HEAD-UP DISPLAY

L0L

LEFT-HAND DRIVE

L5L5

L5L5

MP

MP

N4M

SEAT TRIM COVERS IN PART LEATHER

NJ0

WITHOUT CHARGING DOCK

NT1

TRANSIT COATING (TYPE 2)

PCQ

PCQ

PPV

PPV

Q1A

STANDARD SEATS IN FRONT

QE1

STORAGE COMPARTMENT PACKAGE 1

QI7

SERVICE INDICATOR 10 000 MILES OR 1 YEAR(FIX)

QK1

WITH MULTIFUNCTION CAMERA

QL1

CLEAR GLASS

QQ1

WITH ADDITIONAL LIGHTS (INTERIOR LIGHTING)

QR9

WITH DYNAMIC ROAD SIGN DISPLAY

QV3

DIGITAL RADIO RECEPTION

QW0

WITHOUT CENTRAL CONTROL UNIT

QZ7

POWER STEERING

S0D

SPECIAL CONTROL COUNTRY GROUP 1

T9I

6-CYLINDER SI ENGINE 3.0 L UNIT 06M.C

U5C

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, MPH SPEEDOMETER USA

UF8

ELECTRIC INTERFACE FOR EXTERNAL USE

V0A

TIRES WITHOUT SPECIFICATION OF TIRE BRAND

VC2

GARAGE DOOR OPENER

VF0

STANDARD PEDAL CLUSTER

VH2

48-V ELECTRIC SYSTEM

VL0

STANDARD PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION MEASURES

VT5

SCUFF PLATES IN DOOR APERTURES
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WPS

WPS

X9A

EQUIPMENT OPTIONS SUBSET FOR USA

Records

01/2020 Country unknown

Was manufactured

The country (or state) indicates either the location of the manufacturing facility, assembly plant, or registration address of the

manufacturer. The date may be approximate.

01/2020 Country unknown

First registration

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

10/2020 United States

Ownership changed

The country (or state) has recorded an ownership change or document renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.

10/2020 United States

Had title changed

This vehicle has had its title changed in this state. This could be related to a change of ownership, technical condition, or

similar.

06/2021 United States

Damage detected

We have indications that this vehicle was recognised as damaged in this particular country (or state). Please refer to the

“Damageˮ section for details.

Timeline

9 records found

The timeline of records for this vehicle
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+36
Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 40 countries

07/2021 United States

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

carVertical Insight

Records show this vehicle was in a natural disaster area and it was sold shortly after. Consider if the sale was

related to the event.

08/2023 Poland

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

12/2024 Poland

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

01/2025 Poland

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.
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